NOTE:

Filing Date
12-01-2016

01-05-2017
02-02-2017
03-02-2017
04-06-2017
05-04-2017
06-01-2017
07-06-2017
08-03-2017
09-07-2017
10-05-2017
11-02-2017

12-07-2017

LITTLE ROCK

CITY BEAUTIFUL
COMMISSION

CITY BEAUTIFUL COMMISSION
CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES

2017
(Adopted 10-06-16)

Adopted: October 06, 2016
For More Information Contact:

Meeting Date
01-05-2017

02-02-2017
03-02-2017
04-06-2017
05-04-2017
06-01-2017
07-06-2017
08-03-2017
09-07-2017
10-05-2017
11-02-2017
12-07-2017

01-04-2018

All Commission meetings to be held Curran Hall located at 615 E. Capitol Avenue and begin at
11:30 am; unless otherwise changed by the Commission.

Department of Planning and Development

723 West Markham Street
Little Rock, Arkansas 72201
Phone: (501) 371-4790

City Beautiful Commission ¢ 723 West Markham ¢ Little Rock, Arkansas 72201 e (501) 371-4864



