

## CITY BEAUTIFUL COMMISSION CALENDAR OF MEETING DATES 2017 (Adopted 10-06-16)

Filing Date	Meeting Date
12-01-2016	01-05-2017
01-05-2017	02-02-2017
02-02-2017	03-02-2017
03-02-2017	04-06-2017
04-06-2017	05-04-2017
05-04-2017	06-01-2017
06-01-2017	07-06-2017
07-06-2017	08-03-2017
08-03-2017	09-07-2017
09-07-2017	10-05-2017
10-05-2017	11-02-2017
11-02-2017	12-07-2017
12-07-2017	01-04-2018

**NOTE:** All Commission meetings to be held Curran Hall located at 615 E. Capitol Avenue and begin at 11:30 am; unless otherwise changed by the Commission.

Adopted: October 06, 2016

For More Information Contact:

Department of Planning and Development 723 West Markham Street

Little Rock, Arkansas 72201 Phone: (501) 371-4790